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2018 European Youth Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   WOMEN 63 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1      152   SHATOVA Galya Anetova          29.08.2001 BUL A 87  91  91  91      
2      25    MOROSAN Marinela              16.08.2001 ROU A 82  85  88  88      
3      61    ILIE Mihaela                     14.08.2002 ROU A 82  82  86  86      
4      72    RUTKOWSKA Paulina             04.01.2001 POL A 81  84  86  86      
5      149   MISERENDINO Giulia             24.06.2002 ITA A 78  82  85  82      
6      38    ALICI Burcu                     14.01.2001 TUR A 79  81  84  81      
7      119   STOYANOVA Tsvetelina Atanasova  08.04.2001 BUL A 70  75  78  75      
8      40    LIONI Chrysi                     16.01.2002 GRE A 63  66  68  68      
9      123   BROAD Niamh                   01.02.2001 GBR A 62  65  67  67      

10     187   HARUTYUNYAN Elen             02.10.2002 ARM A 55  60  63  63      
11     2    SZALAI Lili                      11.04.2004 HUN A 57  60  61  60      
12     45    MANGION VASSALLO Shelby      20.02.2003 MLT A 57  60  62  60      
13     12    SCHROTER Petra                27.08.2001 HUN A 54  59  63  59      
14     66    GONZALEZ GARCIA Carla         16.01.2004 ESP A 54  56  58  56      

 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

 21 

Produced by the IWF TIS      27.07.2018  17:37:03 

 

2018 European Youth Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   WOMEN 63 kg  C&J 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1      61    ILIE Mihaela                     14.08.2002 ROU A 105  110  115  110      
2      152   SHATOVA Galya Anetova          29.08.2001 BUL A 105  109  112  109      
3      25    MOROSAN Marinela              16.08.2001 ROU A 102  106  108  106      
4      72    RUTKOWSKA Paulina             04.01.2001 POL A 101  105  109  105      
5      38    ALICI Burcu                     14.01.2001 TUR A 98   103  106  103      
6      149   MISERENDINO Giulia             24.06.2002 ITA A 94   98   100  98      
7      119   STOYANOVA Tsvetelina Atanasova  08.04.2001 BUL A 90   95   95   90      
8      40    LIONI Chrysi                     16.01.2002 GRE A 84   89   90   84      
9      123   BROAD Niamh                   01.02.2001 GBR A 78   78   81   78      

10     187   HARUTYUNYAN Elen             02.10.2002 ARM A 73   77   79   77      
11     12    SCHROTER Petra                27.08.2001 HUN A 73   73   76   76      
12     2    SZALAI Lili                      11.04.2004 HUN A 70   73   75   73      
13     66    GONZALEZ GARCIA Carla         16.01.2004 ESP A 67   70   73   70      
14     45    MANGION VASSALLO Shelby      20.02.2003 MLT A 70   70   73   70      
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2018 European Youth Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   WOMEN 63 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1      152   SHATOVA Galya Anetova          29.08.2001 BUL A 91      109   200     
2      61    ILIE Mihaela                     14.08.2002 ROU A 86      110   196     
3      25    MOROSAN Marinela              16.08.2001 ROU A 88      106   194     
4      72    RUTKOWSKA Paulina             04.01.2001 POL A 86      105   191     
5      38    ALICI Burcu                     14.01.2001 TUR A 81      103   184     
6      149   MISERENDINO Giulia             24.06.2002 ITA A 82      98    180     
7      119   STOYANOVA Tsvetelina Atanasova  08.04.2001 BUL A 75      90    165     
8      40    LIONI Chrysi                     16.01.2002 GRE A 68      84    152     
9      123   BROAD Niamh                   01.02.2001 GBR A 67      78    145     

10     187   HARUTYUNYAN Elen             02.10.2002 ARM A 63      77    140     
11     12    SCHROTER Petra                27.08.2001 HUN A 59      76    135     
12     2    SZALAI Lili                      11.04.2004 HUN A 60      73    133     
13     45    MANGION VASSALLO Shelby      20.02.2003 MLT A 60      70    130     
14     66    GONZALEZ GARCIA Carla         16.01.2004 ESP A 56      70    126     
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2018 European Youth Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   MEN 85 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 
1      182   FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe  05.04.2001 ITA A 145  150  155  150      
2      133   GALIATSATOS Gerasimos  03.07.2001 GRE A 138  142  145  145      
3      3    COSKUN Ismet Samed     01.01.2001 TUR A 134  138  143  143      
4      5    FRIEDRICH Raphael       25.01.2001 GER A 133  140  140  133      
5      39    HYLA Lukasz Andrzej      26.10.2001 POL A 122  127  130  130      
6      18    GOGOKHIA Manuchar     22.12.2002 GEO A 116  121  125  125      
7      33    SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio   19.04.2002 ITA A 120  120  120  120      
          
 77    AMIRYAN Tigran          08.05.2001 ARM A 133  133  133  ------     
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2018 European Youth Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   MEN 85 kg  C&J 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1      182   FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe  05.04.2001 ITA A 169  ------  ------  169      
2      3    COSKUN Ismet Samed     01.01.2001 TUR A 162  166  168   168      
3      5    FRIEDRICH Raphael       25.01.2001 GER A 161  165  167   167      
4      39    HYLA Lukasz Andrzej      26.10.2001 POL A 153  158  163   163      
5      133   GALIATSATOS Gerasimos  03.07.2001 GRE A 156  160  165   160      
6      33    SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio   19.04.2002 ITA A 142  147  151   147      
7      18    GOGOKHIA Manuchar     22.12.2002 GEO A 138  144  145   145      
          
 77    AMIRYAN Tigran          08.05.2001 ARM A ------  ------  ------  ------     
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2018 European Youth Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   MEN 85 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 
1      182   FICCO Cristiano Giuseppe  05.04.2001 ITA A 150      169   319     
2      3    COSKUN Ismet Samed     01.01.2001 TUR A 143      168   311     
3      133   GALIATSATOS Gerasimos  03.07.2001 GRE A 145      160   305     
4      5    FRIEDRICH Raphael       25.01.2001 GER A 133      167   300     
5      39    HYLA Lukasz Andrzej      26.10.2001 POL A 130      163   293     
6      18    GOGOKHIA Manuchar     22.12.2002 GEO A 125      145   270     
7      33    SCHIFANO Giuseppe Pio   19.04.2002 ITA A 120      147   267     
         
 77    AMIRYAN Tigran          08.05.2001 ARM A ------      ------  ------     
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